
2017 IRC 総合
Sail No. NAME TYPE TCC クラス 1 2 3 4 Total 順位

JPN 6050 MARIANNE SYDNEY GTS 43 1.180 1 1.0 3.0 3.6 7.6 1
JPN 6201 BAFFI J/V　35CR Fin6 1.065 1 3.0 4.0 1.2 8.2 2
JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 1.142 1 5.0 1.0 2.4 8.4 3
JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41 1.111 1 7.0 2.0 6.0 15.0 4
JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.182 1 8.0 5.0 4.8 17.8 5
JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.024 2 6.0 6.0 8.4 20.4 6
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 1.053 1 12.0 7.0 12.0 31.0 7
JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.035 2 2.0 9.0 20.4 31.4 8
JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 II 1.015 2 9.0 11.0 14.4 34.4 9
JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.011 2 10.0 14.0 10.8 34.8 10
JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.030 2 4.0 13.0 18.0 35.0 11
JPN 6107 JUGEM FARR 31 1.022 2 15.0 12.0 9.6 36.6 12
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 1.043 2 17.0 10.0 15.6 42.6 13
JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 1.050 1 11.0 23.0 13.2 47.2 14
JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X35 1.050 1 14.0 19.0 16.8 49.8 15
JPN 6676 UMOREGI WOOD FRIENDER 24 0.967 2 16.0 8.0 26.4 50.4 16
JPN 5132 KAYA X35OD 1.050 1 13.0 16.0 24.0 53.0 17
JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 MOD(keel) 1.054 1 23.0 23.0 7.2 53.2 18
JPN 5871 LLAFRANC FARR 30 1.054 1 20.0 17.0 19.2 56.2 19
JPN 6323 CONSTANZE X 35 1.052 1 19.0 15.0 22.8 56.8 20
JPN 6741 OTOMARU V DEHLER 38C(13) 1.057 1 18.0 23.0 21.6 62.6 21
JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ SEAM 31Ⅱ 1.003 2 21.0 18.0 25.2 64.2 22

2017 IRC Class　Ⅰ
Sail No. NAME TYPE TCC クラス 1 2 3 4 Total 順位

JPN 6753 T DRACONIS Xp 44 1.142 1 3.0 1.0 2.4 6.4 1
JPN 6201 BAFFI J/V　35CR Fin6 1.065 1 2.0 4.0 1.2 7.2 2
JPN 6050 MARIANNE SYDNEY GTS 43 1.180 1 1.0 3.0 3.6 7.6 3
JPN 6301 NOFUZO X 41 1.111 1 4.0 2.0 6.0 12.0 4
JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.182 1 5.0 5.0 4.8 14.8 5
JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35 1.053 1 7.0 6.0 8.4 21.4 6
JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 1.050 1 6.0 14.0 9.6 29.6 7
JPN 6351 CONTINUE II X35 1.050 1 9.0 10.0 10.8 29.8 8
JPN 5132 KAYA X35OD 1.050 1 8.0 8.0 15.6 31.6 9
JPN 6323 CONSTANZE X 35 1.052 1 11.0 7.0 14.4 32.4 10
JPN 5871 LLAFRANC FARR 30 1.054 1 12.0 9.0 12.0 33.0 11
JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 35 MOD(keel) 1.054 1 14.0 14.0 7.2 35.2 12
JPN 6741 OTOMARU V DEHLER 38C(13) 1.057 1 10.0 14.0 13.2 37.2 13

2017 IRC Class　Ⅱ
Sail No. NAME TYPE TCC クラス 1 2 3 4 Total 順位

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA 33S 1.024 2 3.0 1.0 1.2 5.2 1
JPN 3400 AR 2 YAMAHA 33S 1.035 2 1.0 3.0 8.4 12.4 2
JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM 31 II 1.015 2 4.0 5.0 4.8 13.8 3
JPN 6107 JUGEM FARR 31 1.022 2 6.0 6.0 2.4 14.4 4
JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA 33S 1.030 2 2.0 7.0 7.2 16.2 5
JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY FARR 31 1.011 2 5.0 8.0 3.6 16.6 6
JPN 6565 RISOTADA MAT 1010 1.043 2 8.0 4.0 6.0 18.0 7
JPN 6676 UMOREGI WOOD FRIENDER 24 0.967 2 7.0 2.0 10.8 19.8 8
JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ SEAM 31Ⅱ 1.003 2 9.0 9.0 9.6 27.6 9
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4.477083

RACE Name Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside Race condition

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 6050 MARIANNE 1.180 1 1 11/4 12:01:36 0:34:36 2076 2,450 ---- 1

2 JPN 3400 AR 2 1.035 2 6 11/4 12:07:00 0:40:00 2400 2,484 ---- 2

3 JPN 6201 BAFFI 1.065 1 5 11/4 12:05:54 0:38:54 2334 2,486 ---- 3

4 JPN 5001 AGNES 1.030 2 7 11/4 12:07:37 0:40:37 2437 2,510 ---- 4

5 JPN 6753 T DRACONIS 1.142 1 3 11/4 12:03:38 0:36:38 2198 2,510 ---- 5

6 JPN 4404 BLAU 1.024 2 8 11/4 12:08:05 0:41:05 2465 2,524 ---- 6

7 JPN 6301 NOFUZO 1.111 1 4 11/4 12:05:05 0:38:05 2285 2,539 ---- 7

8 JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 1.182 1 2 11/4 12:03:10 0:36:10 2170 2,565 ---- 8

9 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 1.015 2 13 11/4 12:10:12 0:43:12 2592 2,631 ---- 9

10 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.011 2 14 11/4 12:11:08 0:44:08 2648 2,677 ---- 10

11 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 1.050 1 10 11/4 12:09:59 0:42:59 2579 2,708 ---- 11

12 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 1.053 1 9 11/4 12:09:56 0:42:56 2576 2,713 ---- 12

13 JPN 5132 KAYA 1.050 1 11 11/4 12:10:04 0:43:04 2584 2,713 ---- 13

14 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II 1.050 1 12 11/4 12:10:07 0:43:07 2587 2,716 ---- 14

15 JPN 6107 JUGEM 1.022 2 15 11/4 12:11:22 0:44:22 2662 2,721 ---- 15

16 JPN 6676 UMOREGI 0.967 2 20 11/4 12:14:14 0:47:14 2834 2,740 ---- 16

17 JPN 6565 RISOTADA 1.043 2 17 11/4 12:11:55 0:44:55 2695 2,811 ---- 17

18 JPN 6741 OTOMARU V 1.057 1 16 11/4 12:11:40 0:44:40 2680 2,833 ---- 18

19 JPN 6323 CONSTANZE 1.052 1 18 11/4 12:13:30 0:46:30 2790 2,935 ---- 19

20 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 1.054 1 19 11/4 12:14:09 0:47:09 2829 2,982 ---- 20

21 JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ 1.003 2 21 11/4 12:16:36 0:49:36 2976 2,985 ---- 21

22 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 1.054 1 DNF
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP

********  RACE 1  ********

2017/11/4
11:27:00IRC　Class (Total)

INSHORE (1.55 Nm)

320 °　25knt

順位着順Sail No. TCC



4.477083

RACE Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 6050 MARIANNE 1.180 1 0 12:01:36 0:34:36 2,076 2,450 ---- 1

2 JPN 6201 BAFFI 1.065 5 0 12:05:54 0:38:54 2,334 2,486 ---- 2

3 JPN 6753 T DRACONIS 1.142 3 0 12:03:38 0:36:38 2,198 2,510 ---- 3

4 JPN 6301 NOFUZO 1.111 4 0 12:05:05 0:38:05 2,285 2,539 ---- 4

5 JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 1.182 2 0 12:03:10 0:36:10 2,170 2,565 ---- 5

6 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 1.050 7 0 12:09:59 0:42:59 2,579 2,708 ---- 6

7 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 1.053 6 0 12:09:56 0:42:56 2,576 2,713 ---- 7

8 JPN 5132 KAYA 1.050 8 0 12:10:04 0:43:04 2,584 2,713 ---- 8

9 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II 1.050 9 0 12:10:07 0:43:07 2,587 2,716 ---- 9

10 JPN 6741 OTOMARU V 1.057 10 0 12:11:40 0:44:40 2,680 2,833 ---- 10

11 JPN 6323 CONSTANZE 1.052 11 0 12:13:30 0:46:30 2,790 2,935 ---- 11

12 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 1.054 12 0 12:14:09 0:47:09 2,829 2,982 ---- 12

13 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 1.054 DNF
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE 1  ********

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP 2017/11/4
IRC　Class ( 1 ) 11:27:00
INSHORE (1.55 Nm) 1

順位着順Sail No.



4.477083

RACE Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 3400 AR 2 1.035 1 0 12:07:00 0:40:00 2,400 2,484 ---- 1

2 JPN 5001 AGNES 1.030 2 0 12:07:37 0:40:37 2,437 2,510 ---- 2

3 JPN 4404 BLAU 1.024 3 0 12:08:05 0:41:05 2,465 2,524 ---- 3

4 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 1.015 4 0 12:10:12 0:43:12 2,592 2,631 ---- 4

5 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.011 5 0 12:11:08 0:44:08 2,648 2,677 ---- 5

6 JPN 6107 JUGEM 1.022 6 0 12:11:22 0:44:22 2,662 2,721 ---- 6

7 JPN 6676 UMOREGI 0.967 8 0 12:14:14 0:47:14 2,834 2,740 ---- 7

8 JPN 6565 RISOTADA 1.043 7 0 12:11:55 0:44:55 2,695 2,811 ---- 8

9 JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ 1.003 9 0 12:16:36 0:49:36 2,976 2,985 ---- 9
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE 1  ********

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP 2017/11/4
IRC　Class ( 2 ) 11:27:00
INSHORE (1.55 Nm) 2

順位着順Sail No.



4.538889

RACE Name Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside Race condition

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 6753 T DRACONIS 1.142 1 3 11/4 13:36:58 0:40:58 2458 2,807 ---- 1

2 JPN 6301 NOFUZO 1.111 1 4 11/4 13:38:23 0:42:23 2543 2,825 ---- 2

3 JPN 6050 MARIANNE 1.180 1 1 11/4 13:36:15 0:40:15 2415 2,850 ---- 3

4 JPN 6201 BAFFI 1.065 1 5 11/4 13:40:39 0:44:39 2679 2,853 ---- 4

5 JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 1.182 1 2 11/4 13:36:38 0:40:38 2438 2,882 ---- 5

6 JPN 4404 BLAU 1.024 2 7 11/4 13:43:24 0:47:24 2844 2,912 ---- 6

7 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 1.053 1 6 11/4 13:42:11 0:46:11 2771 2,918 ---- 7

8 JPN 6676 UMOREGI 0.967 2 17 11/4 13:48:47 0:52:47 3167 3,062 ---- 8

9 JPN 3400 AR 2 1.035 2 8 11/4 13:45:28 0:49:28 2968 3,072 ---- 9

10 JPN 6565 RISOTADA 1.043 2 9 11/4 13:46:22 0:50:22 3022 3,152 ---- 10

11 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 1.015 2 13 11/4 13:47:49 0:51:49 3109 3,156 ---- 11

12 JPN 6107 JUGEM 1.022 2 11 11/4 13:47:33 0:51:33 3093 3,161 ---- 12

13 JPN 5001 AGNES 1.030 2 12 11/4 13:47:38 0:51:38 3098 3,191 ---- 13

14 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.011 2 16 11/4 13:48:44 0:52:44 3164 3,199 ---- 14

15 JPN 6323 CONSTANZE 1.052 1 10 11/4 13:47:30 0:51:30 3090 3,251 ---- 15

16 JPN 5132 KAYA 1.050 1 14 11/4 13:48:28 0:52:28 3148 3,305 ---- 16

17 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 1.054 1 15 11/4 13:48:29 0:52:29 3149 3,319 ---- 17

18 JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ 1.003 2 19 11/4 13:54:23 0:58:23 3503 3,514 ---- 18

19 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II 1.050 1 18 11/4 13:54:16 0:58:16 3496 3,671 ---- 19

20 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 1.050 1 20 11/4 13:56:22 1:00:22 3622 190,155 DSQ

21 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 1.054 1 DNC

22 JPN 6741 OTOMARU V 1.057 1 DNF
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP

********  RACE 2  ********

2017/11/4
12:56:00IRC　Class (Total)

INSHORE (1.8 Nm)

310 °　22knt

順位着順Sail No. TCC



4.538889

RACE Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 6753 T DRACONIS 1.142 3 0 13:36:58 0:40:58 2,458 2,807 ---- 1

2 JPN 6301 NOFUZO 1.111 4 0 13:38:23 0:42:23 2,543 2,825 ---- 2

3 JPN 6050 MARIANNE 1.180 1 0 13:36:15 0:40:15 2,415 2,850 ---- 3

4 JPN 6201 BAFFI 1.065 5 0 13:40:39 0:44:39 2,679 2,853 ---- 4

5 JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 1.182 2 0 13:36:38 0:40:38 2,438 2,882 ---- 5

6 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 1.053 6 0 13:42:11 0:46:11 2,771 2,918 ---- 6

7 JPN 6323 CONSTANZE 1.052 7 0 13:47:30 0:51:30 3,090 3,251 ---- 7

8 JPN 5132 KAYA 1.050 8 0 13:48:28 0:52:28 3,148 3,305 ---- 8

9 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 1.054 9 0 13:48:29 0:52:29 3,149 3,319 ---- 9

10 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II 1.050 10 0 13:54:16 0:58:16 3,496 3,671 ---- 10

11 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 1.050 11 0 13:56:22 1:00:22 3,622 190,155 DSQ

12 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 1.054 DNC

13 JPN 6741 OTOMARU V 1.057 DNF
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE 2  ********

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP 2017/11/4
IRC　Class ( 1 ) 12:56:00
INSHORE (1.8 Nm) 1

順位着順Sail No.



4.538889

RACE Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 4404 BLAU 1.024 1 0 13:43:24 0:47:24 2,844 2,912 ---- 1

2 JPN 6676 UMOREGI 0.967 8 0 13:48:47 0:52:47 3,167 3,062 ---- 2

3 JPN 3400 AR 2 1.035 2 0 13:45:28 0:49:28 2,968 3,072 ---- 3

4 JPN 6565 RISOTADA 1.043 3 0 13:46:22 0:50:22 3,022 3,152 ---- 4

5 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 1.015 6 0 13:47:49 0:51:49 3,109 3,156 ---- 5

6 JPN 6107 JUGEM 1.022 4 0 13:47:33 0:51:33 3,093 3,161 ---- 6

7 JPN 5001 AGNES 1.030 5 0 13:47:38 0:51:38 3,098 3,191 ---- 7

8 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.011 7 0 13:48:44 0:52:44 3,164 3,199 ---- 8

9 JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ 1.003 9 0 13:54:23 0:58:23 3,503 3,514 ---- 9
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE 2  ********

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP 2017/11/4
IRC　Class ( 2 ) 12:56:00
INSHORE (1.8 Nm) 2

順位着順Sail No.



5.416667

RACE Name Date  
Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  
   JSAF IRC Inside Race condition

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 6201 BAFFI 1.065 1 1 11/5 11:57:29 1:57:29 7049 7,507 ---- 1
2 JPN 6753 T DRACONIS 1.142 1 4 11/5 12:01:31 2:01:31 7291 8,326 ---- 2
3 JPN 6050 MARIANNE 1.180 1 3 11/5 11:57:52 1:57:52 7072 8,345 ---- 3
4 JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 1.182 1 2 11/5 11:57:48 1:57:48 7068 8,354 ---- 4
5 JPN 6301 NOFUZO 1.111 1 5 11/5 12:08:29 2:08:29 7709 8,565 ---- 5
6 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 1.054 1 6 11/5 12:16:11 2:16:11 8171 8,612 ---- 6
7 JPN 4404 BLAU 1.024 2 13 11/5 12:20:48 2:20:48 8448 8,651 ---- 7
8 JPN 6107 JUGEM 1.022 2 15 11/5 12:21:48 2:21:48 8508 8,695 ---- 8
9 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.011 2 18 11/5 12:23:23 2:23:23 8603 8,698 ---- 9

10 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 1.053 1 7 11/5 12:17:41 2:17:41 8261 8,699 ---- 10
11 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 1.050 1 8 11/5 12:18:27 2:18:27 8307 8,722 ---- 11
12 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 1.015 2 19 11/5 12:23:25 2:23:25 8605 8,734 ---- 12
13 JPN 6565 RISOTADA 1.043 2 11 11/5 12:19:37 2:19:37 8377 8,737 ---- 13
14 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II 1.050 1 9 11/5 12:18:54 2:18:54 8334 8,751 ---- 14
15 JPN 5001 AGNES 1.030 2 14 11/5 12:21:41 2:21:41 8501 8,756 ---- 15
16 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 1.054 1 10 11/5 12:19:18 2:19:18 8358 8,809 ---- 16
17 JPN 3400 AR 2 1.035 2 17 11/5 12:22:08 2:22:08 8528 8,826 ---- 17
18 JPN 6741 OTOMARU V 1.057 1 12 11/5 12:20:11 2:20:11 8411 8,890 ---- 18
19 JPN 6323 CONSTANZE 1.052 1 16 11/5 12:21:59 2:21:59 8519 8,962 ---- 19
20 JPN 5132 KAYA 1.050 1 20 11/5 12:24:48 2:24:48 8688 9,122 ---- 20
21 JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ 1.003 2 21 11/5 12:33:27 2:33:27 9207 9,235 ---- 21
22 JPN 6676 UMOREGI 0.967 2 22 11/5 12:41:27 2:41:27 9687 9,367 ---- 22

( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP

********  RACE 4( Distance )  ********

2017/11/5
10:00:00

11/05 15:00:00
IRC　Class (Total)
DISTANCE (14.0 Nm)

40°　15knt

順位着順Sail No. TCC



5.416667

RACE Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 6201 BAFFI 1.065 1 0 11:57:29 1:57:29 7,049 7,507 ---- 1

2 JPN 6753 T DRACONIS 1.142 4 0 12:01:31 2:01:31 7,291 8,326 ---- 2

3 JPN 6050 MARIANNE 1.180 3 0 11:57:52 1:57:52 7,072 8,345 ---- 3

4 JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU 1.182 2 0 11:57:48 1:57:48 7,068 8,354 ---- 4

5 JPN 6301 NOFUZO 1.111 5 0 12:08:29 2:08:29 7,709 8,565 ---- 5

6 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU 1.054 6 0 12:16:11 2:16:11 8,171 8,612 ---- 6

7 JPN 6500 FIVE STAR 1.053 7 0 12:17:41 2:17:41 8,261 8,699 ---- 7

8 JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM 1.050 8 0 12:18:27 2:18:27 8,307 8,722 ---- 8

9 JPN 6351 CONTINUE II 1.050 9 0 12:18:54 2:18:54 8,334 8,751 ---- 9

10 JPN 5871 LLAFRANC 1.054 10 0 12:19:18 2:19:18 8,358 8,809 ---- 10

11 JPN 6741 OTOMARU V 1.057 11 0 12:20:11 2:20:11 8,411 8,890 ---- 11

12 JPN 6323 CONSTANZE 1.052 12 0 12:21:59 2:21:59 8,519 8,962 ---- 12

13 JPN 5132 KAYA 1.050 13 0 12:24:48 2:24:48 8,688 9,122 ---- 13
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE 4( Distance )  ********

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP 2017/11/5
IRC　Class ( 1 ) 10:00:00
DISTANCE (14.0 Nm) 11/05 15:00:001

順位着順Sail No.



5.416667

RACE Date  

Class  Start  

Course Type Time Limit  

   JSAF IRC Inside

********  Entry List  and  RESULT  ******** 0

Yacht Name TCC Day ＦINISH 所要時間 (秒) 修正時間 ペナルティ

1 JPN 4404 BLAU 1.024 2 0 12:20:48 2:20:48 8,448 8,651 ---- 1

2 JPN 6107 JUGEM 1.022 4 0 12:21:48 2:21:48 8,508 8,695 ---- 2

3 JPN 2069 AIR SUPPLY 1.011 6 0 12:23:23 2:23:23 8,603 8,698 ---- 3

4 JPN 6581 AIR PEAK 1.015 7 0 12:23:25 2:23:25 8,605 8,734 ---- 4

5 JPN 6565 RISOTADA 1.043 1 0 12:19:37 2:19:37 8,377 8,737 ---- 5

6 JPN 5001 AGNES 1.030 3 0 12:21:41 2:21:41 8,501 8,756 ---- 6

7 JPN 3400 AR 2 1.035 5 0 12:22:08 2:22:08 8,528 8,826 ---- 7

8 JPN 6101 CHIBIZULU　Ⅲ 1.003 8 0 12:33:27 2:33:27 9,207 9,235 ---- 8

9 JPN 6676 UMOREGI 0.967 9 0 12:41:27 2:41:27 9,687 9,367 ---- 9
( IRC Result Sheet  V4.1)  Based on TCC 2017/10/31) JSAF IRC 委員会

********  RACE 4( Distance )  ********

********  RACE INFORMATION  **************

15th SHIMA SEIKI CUP 2017/11/5
IRC　Class ( 2 ) 10:00:00
DISTANCE (14.0 Nm) 11/05 15:00:002

順位着順Sail No.
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